Card Name
Ajani, the Greathearted
Ajani, the Greathearted

Angrath, Captain of Chaos

Angrath's Rampage
Angrath's Rampage
Arlinn, Voice of the Pack
Ashiok, Dream Render
Ashiok, Dream Render
Awakening of Vitu-Ghazi
Blast Zone

Bolas's Citadel

Chandra, Fire Artisan
Chandra, Fire Artisan
Commence the Endgame

Commence the Endgame

Davriel, Rogue Shadowmage

Davriel, Rogue Shadowmage

Deathsprout

Despark

Despark

Domri, Anarch of Bolas
Domri, Anarch of Bolas
Dovin, Hand of Control
Dovin's Veto

Dovin's Veto
Dreadhorde Arcanist
Dreadhorde Arcanist
Dreadhorde Butcher
Dreadhorde Invasion
Dreadhorde Invasion
Emergence Zone

Enter the God-Eternals
Evolution Sage

Fblthp, the Lost
Feather, the Redeemed
Feather, the Redeemed
Finale of Devastation
Finale of Devastation
Finale of Eternity
Finale of Eternity
Finale of Glory

Finale of Glory

Finale of Promise
Finale of Promise
Finale of Revelation
Finale of Revelation
Gideon Blackblade
Gideon Blackblade
Gideon, the Oathsworn
God-Eternal Bontu
God-Eternal Bontu
God-Eternal Kefnet
God-Eternal Kefnet
God-Eternal Oketra
God-Eternal Oketra
God-Eternal Rhonas
God-Eternal Rhonas
Huatli, the Sun's Heart
llharg, the Raze-Boar
Ilharg, the Raze-Boar
Interplanar Beacon

Jace, Arcane Strategist

Jace, Wielder of Mysteries

Jace, Wielder of Mysteries

Jace's Ruse

Jaya, Venerated Firemage

Jiang Yanggu, Wildcrafter
Karn, the Great Creator

Karn, the Great Creator

Set

War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark

Printing
Foil
Normal
Foil
Foil
Normal
Foil
Foil
Normal
Normal
Foil
Normal
Foil
Normal
Foil
Normal
Foil
Normal
Foil
Foil
Normal
Foil
Normal
Foil
Foil
Normal
Foil
Normal
Normal
Foil
Normal
Foil
Normal
Foil
Foil
Foil
Normal
Foil
Normal
Foil
Normal
Foil
Normal
Foil
Normal
Foil
Normal
Foil
Normal
Foil
Foil
Normal
Foil
Normal
Foil
Normal
Foil
Normal
Foil
Foil
Normal
Foil
Foil
Foil
Normal
Normal
Foil
Foil
Foil

Normal

Rarity
Rare

Rare
Uncommon
Uncommon
Uncommon
Uncommon
Uncommon
Uncommon
Rare

Rare

Rare

Rare

Rare

Rare

Rare
Uncommon
Uncommon
Uncommon
Uncommon
Uncommon
Rare

Rare
Uncommon
Uncommon
Uncommon
Rare

Rare

Rare

Rare

Rare
Uncommon
Rare
Uncommon
Rare

Rare

Rare
Mythic
Mythic
Mythic
Mythic
Mythic
Mythic
Mythic
Mythic
Mythic
Mythic
Mythic
Mythic
Mythic
Mythic
Mythic
Mythic
Mythic
Mythic
Mythic
Mythic
Mythic
Uncommon
Mythic
Mythic
Uncommon
Mythic
Rare

Rare

Rare
Uncommon
Uncommon
Rare

Rare

Cash Value
$3.12
$0.88
$0.76
$1.99
$0.35
$0.92
$7.49
$0.95
$0.23

$15.18
$1.75
$4.96
$2.75
$2.20
$0.49
$2.66
$0.25
$1.15
$2.99
$0.30
$2.69
$0.92
$1.82
$3.83
$0.50
$5.27
$2.41
$0.85
$4.07
$2.01
$2.38
$1.25
$3.94
$2.33
$7.60
$2.07
$15.56
$4.50
$3.00
$1.17
$3.89
$1.46
$8.50
$3.38
$3.87
$1.25
$18.53
$8.99
$2.66
$7.95
$3.00
$19.80
$9.95
$13.67
$6.56
$8.94
$3.37
$1.00
$17.97
$5.00
$1.55
$2.70
$5.00
$1.40
$0.27
$0.74
$1.49
$23.50
$5.00

Credit Value
$3.74
$1.05
$0.91
$2.38
$0.41
$1.10
$8.99
$1.13
$0.28

$17.71
$2.09
$5.95
$3.29
$2.63
$0.59
$3.19
$0.30
$1.37
$3.58
$0.35
$3.23
$1.10
$2.18
$4.59
$0.59
$6.32
$2.89
$1.01
$4.88
$2.41
$2.85
$1.49
$4.72
$2.79
$9.12
$2.48
$18.16
$5.40
$3.60
$1.40
$4.67
$1.75
$10.20
$4.06
$4.64
$1.49
$21.62
$10.78
$3.19
$9.53
$3.60
$23.10
$11.93
$15.95
$7.87
$10.72
$4.04
$1.19
$20.97
$6.00
$1.85
$3.24
$6.00
$1.67
$0.32
$0.89
$1.78
$27.42
$5.99



Kasmina, Enigmatic Mentor
Kaya, Bane of the Dead
Kiora, Behemoth Beckoner
Krenko, Tin Street Kingpin
Krenko, Tin Street Kingpin
Liliana, Dreadhorde General
Liliana, Dreadhorde General
Liliana's Triumph

Liliana's Triumph

Massacre Girl

Nahiri, Storm of Stone
Narset, Parter of Veils
Narset, Parter of Veils
Narset's Reversal

Neheb, Dreadhorde Champion
Neoform

Neoform

Nicol Bolas, Dragon-God
Nicol Bolas, Dragon-God
Nissa, Who Shakes the World
Nissa, Who Shakes the World
Niv-Mizzet Reborn

Ob Nixilis, the Hate-Twisted
Ral, Storm Conduit

Ral, Storm Conduit

Roalesk, Apex Hybrid
Roalesk, Apex Hybrid
Saheeli, Sublime Artificer
Saheeli, Sublime Artificer
Samut, Tyrant Smasher
Sarkhan the Masterless
Sarkhan the Masterless
Solar Blaze

Sorin, Vengeful Bloodlord
Sorin, Vengeful Bloodlord
Spark Double

Tamiyo, Collector of Tales
Tamiyo, Collector of Tales
Teferi, Time Raveler

Teferi, Time Raveler

Teyo, the Shieldmage

The Elderspell

The Wanderer

Tibalt, Rakish Instigator
Time Wipe

Tyrant's Scorn

Ugin, the Ineffable

Ugin, the Ineffable

Vivien, Champion of the Wilds
Vivien, Champion of the Wilds
Vivien's Arkbow

Vivien's Arkbow

Vraska, Swarm's Eminence

War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark
War of the Spark

Foil
Foil
Foil
Foil
Normal
Foil
Normal
Foil
Normal
Normal
Foil
Foil
Normal
Normal
Normal
Foil
Normal
Foil
Normal
Foil
Normal
Foil
Foil
Foil
Normal
Foil
Normal
Foil
Normal
Foil
Foil
Normal
Normal
Foil
Normal
Normal
Foil
Normal
Foil
Normal
Foil
Normal
Foil
Foil
Normal
Foil
Foil
Normal
Foil
Normal
Foil
Normal
Foil

Uncommon
Uncommon
Uncommon
Rare

Rare
Mythic
Mythic
Uncommon
Uncommon
Rare
Uncommon
Uncommon
Uncommon
Rare

Rare
Uncommon
Uncommon
Mythic
Mythic
Rare

Rare
Mythic
Uncommon
Rare

Rare
Mythic
Mythic
Uncommon
Uncommon
Uncommon
Rare

Rare

Rare

Rare

Rare

Rare

Rare

Rare

Rare

Rare
Uncommon
Rare
Uncommon
Uncommon
Rare
Uncommon
Rare

Rare

Rare

Rare

Rare

Rare

Uncommon

$1.95
$0.96
$1.87
$2.45
$0.65
$38.29
$17.97
$3.64
$0.40
$0.50
$1.21
$17.98
$0.98
$1.38
$0.43
$3.48
$0.28
$42.07
$16.77
$5.10
$1.75
$9.60
$1.08
$5.50
$1.96
$5.45
$1.70
$4.55
$0.75
$0.80
$2.50
$1.00
$0.21
$5.00
$1.75
$1.35
$4.25
$1.75
$23.99
$6.43
$1.44
$1.25
$2.06
$1.25
$0.50
$1.47
$17.97
$3.38
$4.00
$1.47
$3.76
$1.25
$1.00

$2.34
$1.15
$2.24
$2.93
$0.78
$44.67
$20.97
$4.37
$0.47
$0.60
$1.45
$20.98
$1.17
$1.65
$0.51
$4.17
$0.34
$49.08
$19.57
$6.11
$2.09
$11.51
$1.30
$6.59
$2.35
$6.53
$2.03
$5.45
$0.90
$0.95
$2.99
$1.19
$0.25
$5.99
$2.10
$1.61
$5.10
$2.09
$27.99
$7.71
$1.73
$1.50
$2.47
$1.49
$0.59
$1.76
$20.97
$4.05
$4.79
$1.76
$4.51
$1.49
$1.19



