Card Name	Set	Printing	Rarity	Cash Value	Credit Value
Ajani, the Greathearted	War of the Spark	Foil	Rare	\$3.12	\$3.74
Ajani, the Greathearted	War of the Spark	Normal	Rare	\$0.88	\$1.05
Angrath, Captain of Chaos	War of the Spark	Foil	Uncommon	\$0.76	\$0.91
Angrath's Rampage	War of the Spark	Foil	Uncommon	\$1.99	\$2.38
Angrath's Rampage	War of the Spark	Normal	Uncommon	\$0.35	\$0.41
Arlinn, Voice of the Pack	War of the Spark	Foil	Uncommon	\$0.92	\$1.10
Ashiok, Dream Render	War of the Spark	Foil	Uncommon	\$7.49	\$8.99
Ashiok, Dream Render	War of the Spark	Normal	Uncommon	\$0.95	\$1.13
Awakening of Vitu-Ghazi	War of the Spark	Normal	Rare	\$0.23	\$0.28
Blast Zone	War of the Spark	Foil	Rare	\$15.18	\$17.71
Bolas's Citadel	War of the Spark	Normal	Rare	\$1.75	\$2.09
Chandra, Fire Artisan	War of the Spark	Foil	Rare	\$4.96	\$5.95
Chandra, Fire Artisan	War of the Spark	Normal	Rare	\$2.75	\$3.29
Commence the Endgame	War of the Spark	Foil	Rare	\$2.20	\$2.63
Commence the Endgame	War of the Spark	Normal	Rare	\$0.49	\$0.59
Davriel, Rogue Shadowmage	War of the Spark	Foil	Uncommon	\$2.66	\$3.19
Davriel, Rogue Shadowmage	War of the Spark	Normal	Uncommon	\$0.25	\$0.30
Deathsprout	War of the Spark	Foil	Uncommon	\$1.15	\$1.37
Despark	War of the Spark	Foil	Uncommon	\$2.99	\$3.58
Despark	War of the Spark	Normal	Uncommon	\$0.30	\$0.35
Domri, Anarch of Bolas	War of the Spark	Foil	Rare	\$2.69	\$3.23
Domri, Anarch of Bolas	War of the Spark	Normal	Rare	\$0.92	\$1.10
Dovin, Hand of Control	War of the Spark	Foil	Uncommon	\$1.82	\$2.18
Dovin's Veto	War of the Spark	Foil	Uncommon	\$3.83	\$4.59
Dovin's Veto	War of the Spark	Normal	Uncommon	\$0.50	\$0.59
Dreadhorde Arcanist	War of the Spark	Foil	Rare	\$5.27	\$6.32
Dreadhorde Arcanist	War of the Spark	Normal	Rare	\$2.41	\$2.89
Dreadhorde Butcher	War of the Spark	Normal	Rare	\$0.85	\$1.01
Dreadhorde Invasion	War of the Spark	Foil	Rare	\$4.07	\$4.88
Dreadhorde Invasion	War of the Spark	Normal	Rare	\$2.01	\$2.41
Emergence Zone	War of the Spark	Foil	Uncommon	\$2.38	\$2.85
Enter the God-Eternals	War of the Spark	Normal	Rare	\$1.25	\$1.49
Evolution Sage	War of the Spark	Foil	Uncommon	\$3.94	\$4.72
Fblthp, the Lost	War of the Spark	Foil	Rare	\$2.33	\$2.79
Feather, the Redeemed	War of the Spark	Foil	Rare	\$7.60	\$9.12
Feather, the Redeemed	War of the Spark	Normal	Rare	\$2.07	\$2.48
Finale of Devastation	War of the Spark	Foil	Mythic	\$15.56	\$18.16
Finale of Devastation	War of the Spark	Normal	Mythic	\$4.50	\$5.40
Finale of Eternity	War of the Spark	Foil	Mythic	\$3.00	\$3.60
Finale of Eternity	War of the Spark	Normal	Mythic	\$1.17	\$1.40
Finale of Glory	War of the Spark	Foil	Mythic	\$3.89	\$4.67
Finale of Glory	War of the Spark	Normal	Mythic	\$1.46	\$1.75
Finale of Promise	War of the Spark	Foil	Mythic	\$8.50	\$10.20
Finale of Promise	War of the Spark	Normal	Mythic	\$3.38	\$4.06
Finale of Revelation	War of the Spark	Foil	Mythic	\$3.87	\$4.64
Finale of Revelation	War of the Spark	Normal	Mythic	\$1.25	\$1.49
Gideon Blackblade	War of the Spark	Foil	Mythic	\$18.53	\$21.62
Gideon Blackblade	War of the Spark	Normal	Mythic	\$8.99	\$10.78
Gideon, the Oathsworn	War of the Spark	Foil	Mythic	\$2.66	\$3.19
God-Eternal Bontu	War of the Spark	Foil	Mythic	\$7.95	\$9.53
God-Eternal Bontu	War of the Spark	Normal	Mythic	\$3.00	\$3.60
God-Eternal Kefnet	War of the Spark	Foil	Mythic	\$19.80	\$23.10
God-Eternal Kefnet	War of the Spark	Normal	Mythic	\$9.95	\$11.93
God-Eternal Oketra	War of the Spark	Foil	Mythic	\$13.67	\$15.95
God-Eternal Oketra	War of the Spark	Normal	Mythic	\$6.56	\$7.87
God-Eternal Rhonas	War of the Spark	Foil	Mythic	\$8.94	\$10.72
God-Eternal Rhonas	War of the Spark	Normal	Mythic	\$3.37	\$4.04
Huatli, the Sun's Heart	War of the Spark	Foil	Uncommon	\$1.00	\$1.19
Ilharg, the Raze-Boar	War of the Spark	Foil	Mythic	\$17.97	\$20.97
Ilharg, the Raze-Boar	War of the Spark	Normal	Mythic	\$5.00	\$6.00
Interplanar Beacon	War of the Spark	Foil	Uncommon	\$1.55	\$1.85
Jace, Arcane Strategist	War of the Spark	Foil	Mythic	\$2.70	\$3.24
Jace, Wielder of Mysteries	War of the Spark	Foil	Rare	\$5.00	\$6.00
Jace, Wielder of Mysteries	War of the Spark	Normal	Rare	\$1.40	\$1.67
Jace's Ruse	War of the Spark	Normal	Rare	\$0.27	\$0.32
Jaya, Venerated Firemage	War of the Spark	Foil	Uncommon	\$0.74	\$0.89
Jiang Yanggu, Wildcrafter	War of the Spark	Foil	Uncommon	\$1.49	\$1.78
Karn, the Great Creator	War of the Spark	Foil	Rare	\$23.50	\$27.42
Karn, the Great Creator	War of the Spark	Normal	Rare	\$5.00	\$5.99
			-	+3	

Kasmina, Enigmatic Mentor	War of the Spark	Foil	Uncommon	\$1.95	\$2.34
Kaya, Bane of the Dead	War of the Spark	Foil	Uncommon	\$0.96	\$1.15
Kiora, Behemoth Beckoner	War of the Spark	Foil	Uncommon	\$1.87	\$2.24
Krenko, Tin Street Kingpin	War of the Spark	Foil	Rare	\$2.45	\$2.93
Krenko, Tin Street Kingpin	War of the Spark	Normal	Rare	\$0.65	\$0.78
Liliana, Dreadhorde General	War of the Spark	Foil	Mythic	\$38.29	\$44.67
Liliana, Dreadhorde General	War of the Spark	Normal	Mythic	\$17.97	\$20.97
Liliana's Triumph	War of the Spark	Foil	Uncommon	\$3.64	\$4.37
Liliana's Triumph	War of the Spark	Normal	Uncommon	\$0.40	\$0.47
Massacre Girl	War of the Spark	Normal	Rare	\$0.50	\$0.60
Nahiri, Storm of Stone	War of the Spark	Foil	Uncommon	\$1.21	\$1.45
Narset, Parter of Veils	War of the Spark	Foil	Uncommon	\$17.98	\$20.98
Narset, Parter of Veils	War of the Spark	Normal	Uncommon	\$0.98	\$1.17
Narset's Reversal	War of the Spark	Normal	Rare	\$1.38	\$1.65
Neheb, Dreadhorde Champion	War of the Spark	Normal	Rare	\$0.43	\$0.51
Neoform	War of the Spark	Foil	Uncommon	\$3.48	\$4.17
Neoform	War of the Spark	Normal	Uncommon	\$0.28	\$0.34
Nicol Bolas, Dragon-God	War of the Spark	Foil	Mythic	\$42.07	\$49.08
Nicol Bolas, Dragon-God	War of the Spark	Normal	Mythic	\$16.77	\$19.57
Nissa, Who Shakes the World	War of the Spark	Foil	Rare	\$5.10	\$6.11
Nissa, Who Shakes the World	War of the Spark	Normal	Rare	\$1.75	\$2.09
Niv-Mizzet Reborn	War of the Spark	Foil	Mythic	\$9.60	\$11.51
Ob Nixilis, the Hate-Twisted	War of the Spark	Foil	Uncommon	\$1.08	\$1.30
Ral, Storm Conduit	War of the Spark	Foil	Rare	\$5.50	\$6.59
Ral, Storm Conduit	War of the Spark	Normal	Rare	\$1.96	\$2.35
Roalesk, Apex Hybrid	War of the Spark	Foil	Mythic	\$5.45	\$6.53
Roalesk, Apex Hybrid	War of the Spark	Normal	Mythic	\$1.70	\$2.03
Saheeli, Sublime Artificer	War of the Spark	Foil	Uncommon	\$4.55	\$5.45
Saheeli, Sublime Artificer	War of the Spark	Normal	Uncommon	\$0.75	\$0.90
Samut, Tyrant Smasher	War of the Spark	Foil	Uncommon	\$0.80	\$0.95
Sarkhan the Masterless	War of the Spark	Foil	Rare	\$2.50	\$2.99
Sarkhan the Masterless	War of the Spark	Normal	Rare	\$1.00	\$1.19
Solar Blaze	War of the Spark	Normal	Rare	\$0.21	\$0.25
Sorin, Vengeful Bloodlord	War of the Spark	Foil	Rare	\$5.00	\$5.99
Sorin, Vengeful Bloodlord	War of the Spark	Normal	Rare	\$1.75	\$2.10
Spark Double	War of the Spark	Normal	Rare	\$1.35	\$1.61
Tamiyo, Collector of Tales	War of the Spark	Foil	Rare	\$4.25	\$5.10
Tamiyo, Collector of Tales	War of the Spark	Normal	Rare	\$1.75	\$2.09
Teferi, Time Raveler	War of the Spark	Foil	Rare	\$23.99	\$27.99
Teferi, Time Raveler	War of the Spark	Normal	Rare	\$6.43	\$7.71
Teyo, the Shieldmage	War of the Spark	Foil	Uncommon	\$1.44	\$1.73
The Elderspell	War of the Spark	Normal	Rare	\$1.25	\$1.50
The Wanderer	War of the Spark	Foil	Uncommon	\$2.06	\$2.47
Tibalt, Rakish Instigator	War of the Spark	Foil	Uncommon	\$1.25	\$1.49
Time Wipe	War of the Spark	Normal	Rare	\$0.50	\$0.59
Tyrant's Scorn	War of the Spark	Foil	Uncommon	\$1.47	\$1.76
Ugin, the Ineffable	War of the Spark	Foil	Rare	\$17.97	\$20.97
Ugin, the Ineffable	War of the Spark	Normal	Rare	\$3.38	\$4.05
Vivien, Champion of the Wilds	War of the Spark	Foil	Rare	\$3.38 \$4.00	\$4.03
Vivien, Champion of the Wilds Vivien, Champion of the Wilds	War of the Spark	Normal		\$4.00 \$1.47	\$1.76
Vivien's Arkbow	War of the Spark	Foil	Rare	\$3.76	\$4.51
Vivien's Arkbow Vivien's Arkbow	War of the Spark	Normal	Rare Rare	\$3.76 \$1.25	\$4.51
Vraska, Swarm's Eminence	War of the Spark	Foil	Uncommon	\$1.00	\$1.49
viaska, SWAIIII S EIIIIIEIILE	war or the Spark	FOII	Oncommon	\$1.00	\$1.19